Epson Stylus® Pro 3800
The world’s greatest images are printed on an Epson.®
Product Setup Sheet
 Ordering Information   Product Code UPC Code
 Print Engine Epson Stylus Pro 3800 Printer C635011UCM 0-10343-86208-1
  Epson Stylus Pro 3800 Professional Edition
   Includes ColorBurst® RIP C635011PRO 0-10343-86209-8
 Extended Service Plans Additional One-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service EPP38B1 0-10343-86247-0

Key Dates  Worldwide Announcement         September 25, 2006
 Ship                                 November, 2006
Ordering Information Cont.
 Professional Media  Product Code UPC Code
 Epson Premium Luster Photo Paper 8.5" x 11" (50 sheets) S041405 0-10343-83234-3
  8.5" x 11" (250 sheets) S041913 0-10343-85543-4
  11.7" x 16.5" (50 sheets) S041406 0-10343-83235-0
  13" x 19" (50 sheets) S041407 0-10343-83236-7
  13" x 19" (100 sheets) S041604 0-10343-83982-3
  17" x 22" (25 sheets) S042084 0-10343-85964-7
 Epson Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4" x 6" (40 sheets) S041808 0-10343-85071-2
  4" x 6" (100 sheets) S041727 0-10343-85022-4
  5" x 7" (20 sheets) S041464 0-10343-83512-2
  8" x 10" (20 sheets) S041465 0-10343-83513-9
  8.5" x 11" (50 sheets) S041667 0-10343-84261-8
  11" x 14" (20 sheets) S041466 0-10343-83514-6
  11" x 17" (20 sheets) S041290 0-10343-81923-8
  11.7" x 16.5" (20 sheets) S041288 0-10343-81921-4
  13" x 19" (20 sheets) S041289 0-10343-81922-1
  17" x 22" (25 sheets) S042092 0-10343-86128-2
 Epson Premium Semimatte Photo Paper (250) 17" x 22" (25 sheets) S041827 0-10343-85127-6
 Epson Premium Semi-gloss Photo Paper 4" x 6" (40 sheets) S041982 0-10343-85641-7
  8.5" x 11" (20 sheets) S041331 0-10343-82996-1
  13" x 19" (20 sheets) S041327 0-10343-82992-3
 Epson Proofing Paper Commercial Semimatte 13" x 19" (100 sheets) S041744 0-10343-84827-6
 Epson Enhanced Matte Paper 8.5" x 11" (50 sheets) S041341 0-10343-83006-6
  8.5" x 11" (250 sheets) S041914 0-10343-85544-1
  11.7" x 16.5" (50 sheets) S041343 0-10343-93008-0
  13" x 19" (50 sheets) S041339 0-10343-83004-2
  13" x 19" (100 sheets) S041605 0-10343-83984-7
  17" x 22" (50 sheets) S041908 0-10343-85485-7
 Epson Singleweight Matte Paper 13" x 19" (100 sheets) S041747 0-10343-84830-6
  17" x 22" (100 sheets) S041907 0-10343-85484-0
 Epson Photo Quality Ink Jet Paper 8.3" x 11.7" (100 sheets) S041061 0-10343-81201-7
  8.5" x 11" (100 sheets) S041062 0-10343-81202-4
  8.5" x 14" (100 sheets) S041067 0-10343-81200-0
  11" x 17" (100 sheets) S041070 0-10343-81205-5
  13" x 19" (100 sheets) S041069 0-10343-81204-8
  16.5" x 23.4" (30 sheets) S041079 0-10343-81220-8
  17" x 22" (100 sheets) S041171 0-10343-81807-1
 Epson UltraSmooth® Fine Art Paper – 325g/m2 13" x 19" (25 sheets) S041896 0-10343-84936-5
  17" x 22" (25 sheets) S041897 0-10343-84937-2
 Epson Watercolor Paper Radiant White 13" X 19" (20 sheets) S041351 0-10343-83016-5
 Epson Velvet Fine Art Paper 8.5" x 11" (20 sheets) S041636 0-10343-84193-2
  13" x 19" (20 sheets) S041637 0-10343-44194-9
  17" x 22" (25 sheets) S042097 0-10343-86134-3
* Cartridge yields vary considerably based on images printed, print settings, paper type, frequency of use and temperature. For print quality, a variable amount of ink remains in the cartridge after the “replace cartridge” indicator comes on.
 The printer ships with full cartridges and part of the ink from the first cartridges is used for priming the printer.